
07:30 
08:00 
08:30 
09:00 
09:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
13:00 
13:30 
14:00 
14:30 
15:00 
15:30 
16:00 
16:30 
17:00 
17:30 
18:00 
18:30 
19:00 
19:30 
20:00 
20:30 
21:00 
21:30 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

BREAKFAST

Excursion

BREAKFAST

Lesson Lesson

Morning sign in

Lesson Lesson

Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson

Break Break Break

Break

Excursion

LUNCH

Goal setting

City tour and 
orientation

Masterclass Activity Activity

Reflection Reflection Reflection

Excursion
Arrivals

DINNERDINNER

Welcome talk

Activity Activity Activity Activity Activity Bop

Sunday Sunday

Activity

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Morning sign in

Activity

Break Break Break Break

Break Break Break Break

Directed study Directed study Directed study

Celebratory
dinner

DINNER

Activity

Break

Break Break Break

Week 2

07:30 
08:00 
08:30 
09:00 
09:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
13:00 
13:30 
14:00 
14:30 
15:00 
15:30 
16:00 
16:30 
17:00 
17:30 
18:00 
18:30 
19:00 
19:30 
20:00 
20:30 
21:00 
21:30 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

BREAKFAST

Departures

BREAKFAST

Masterclass Activity

Morning sign in

Explore Activity / Explore

Directed study Directed study Directed study Directed study

Break Break Break

Break

Excursion

LUNCH

Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson

Reflection Reflection

Excursion

DINNER

Activity Activity Activity Activity Formal

Break Break Break Break

Break Break Break
Break

Lesson Lesson Lesson

Graduation

Break Break BreakBreak

Lesson

Reflection
Break

Bop

Week 1

Provisional 2024 Timetable for 
Students Aged 13-15



Timetable Definitions 2024

Academic Contact Time

Lesson
Four days per week, you will have two lessons with your tutor 
in your chosen subject. They will help you to explore your 
subject in an interactive way, with up to 7 other students.

Other Academic Time

Directed study
You will have a set time to work on the homework set in your 
lessons. Our on course staff will be on hand to answer any 
general questions you may have.

Curriculum Enrichment

Masterclass
Learn life skills such as teamwork, debating, and collaboration 
from your on course staff team in an interactive workshop.

Goal setting
Our course staff will support you in thinking about what 
you would like to get out of your time with Oxford Summer 
Courses and your future aspirations, so that you can set 
yourself stretching goals.

Reflection
Time to reflect on the goals you set at the start of the course 
and what you have learnt so far on your course, facilitated by 
our course staff.

Social and Cultural Time

Activities 
Planned activities from our course staff which can be on 
college grounds or in the city. Some examples of these are 
sports games, a local visit, or an organised event at the 
college.

City tour and orientation
Orientation of your city - our course staff will show you round 
the ‘best bits’ of the city you are staying in to help you get 
your bearings.

Explore
Supervised time to explore the city in groups.

Formal
A more formal dinner in your college or school, with table 
service and three courses of food. Many students choose to 
dress more smartly for this meal. 

Graduation
An opportunity to celebrate your achievements on the course 
with your classmates and formally finish your time with 
Oxford Summer Courses. 

Bop
The Oxford and Cambridge name for a party or disco!

Excursion
A trip off-site with your classmates, normally for a full day.

Practicalities

Arrivals
You’ll arrive at your college during this time. Our course staff 
will be available to greet you and show you to your room.

Welcome talk
Meet the Oxford Summer Courses staff who will be looking 
after you during your stay with us and hear the essential 
information about your course.

Meals and Breaks

Meals
All our 13-15 sites are full-board, meaning you will have 
breakfast, lunch, and dinner provided by the college. Colleges 
will provide a packed lunch on excursion days. There may be 
some unique dining experiences such as a BBQ or external 
restaurant meal depending on the site.

Break
A scheduled break between lessons or other activities. All 
students on your course will have a break at the same time.

Ages

13 - 15


