Provisional 2024 Timetable for Students Aged 13-15



Week 1

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
07:30 08:00			BREAKFAST					
08:30			Morning sign in					
09:00				Morning sign in Break			Ĭ	
09:30		Lesson	Lesson		Lesson	Lesson		BREAKFAST
10:00 10:30		Break	Break	Excursion	Break	Break		
11:00		Dieuk	Dieuk	Excursion	Dieuk	Diedk		Activity
11:30		Lesson	Lesson		Lesson	Lesson		,
12:00								
12:30 13:00				LUNCH				
13:30		Goal setting						
14:00		Cour setting	Masterclass		Activity	Activity		
14:30	Arrivals	City tour and orientation		Excursion			Excursion	Activity
15:00			Break		Break	Break		
15:30			Directed study		Directed study	Directed study		
16:00 16:30			Directed study		Directed Study	Directed study		
17:00			Reflection		Reflection	Reflection		Break
17:30	Welcome talk	Break	Break		Break	Break		
18:00	DINNER		DINI	Celebratory		DINNER		
18:30	DITTILL		DIN	dinner		DITTILL		
19:00 19:30								
20:00	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity	Вор		Activity
20:30						· ·		
21:00								
21:30								

Week 2

VVCCI						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
07:30	BREAKFAST					BREAKFAST
08:00 08:30			14			
09:00			AZ _			
09:30	Masterclass	Activity	Break	Explore	Activity / Explore	
10:00		,			, , _, , _, , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Departures
10:30	Break	Break	Excursion	Break	Break	
11:00						
11:30	Directed study	Directed study		Directed study	Directed study	A SA CORP.
12:00						
12:30 13:00						
13:30						
14:00	Lesson	Lesson		Lesson	Lesson	
14:30						
15:00	Break	Break	Excursion	Break	Break	
15:30						
16:00	Lesson	Lesson		Lesson	Lesson	
16:30						
17:00	Reflection	Reflection		Reflection	Break	3 3 3 3
17:30	Break	Break	Break	Break		
18:00 18:30	DINNER					
19:00						
19:30					Formal	
20:00	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity		
20:30						
21:00				TO THE REST OF THE	Вор	
21:30						
				- West		Var Allen
				192		
				TANK AND AND	CONTRACTOR NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	



Timetable Definitions 2024

Academic Contact Time

Lesson

Four days per week, you will have two lessons with your tutor in your chosen subject. They will help you to explore your subject in an interactive way, with up to 7 other students.

Other Academic Time

Directed study

You will have a set time to work on the homework set in your lessons. Our on course staff will be on hand to answer any general questions you may have.

Curriculum Enrichment

Masterclass

Learn life skills such as teamwork, debating, and collaboration from your on course staff team in an interactive workshop.

Goal setting

Our course staff will support you in thinking about what you would like to get out of your time with Oxford Summer Courses and your future aspirations, so that you can set yourself stretching goals.

Reflection

Time to reflect on the goals you set at the start of the course and what you have learnt so far on your course, facilitated by our course staff.

Social and Cultural Time

Activities

Planned activities from our course staff which can be on college grounds or in the city. Some examples of these are sports games, a local visit, or an organised event at the college.

City tour and orientation

Orientation of your city - our course staff will show you round the 'best bits' of the city you are staying in to help you get your bearings.

Explore

Supervised time to explore the city in groups.

Formal

A more formal dinner in your college or school, with table service and three courses of food. Many students choose to dress more smartly for this meal.

Graduation

An opportunity to celebrate your achievements on the course with your classmates and formally finish your time with Oxford Summer Courses.

Bop

The Oxford and Cambridge name for a party or disco!

Excursion

A trip off-site with your classmates, normally for a full day.

Practicalities

Arrivals

You'll arrive at your college during this time. Our course staff will be available to greet you and show you to your room.

Welcome talk

Meet the Oxford Summer Courses staff who will be looking after you during your stay with us and hear the essential information about your course.

Meals and Breaks

Meals

All our 13-15 sites are full-board, meaning you will have breakfast, lunch, and dinner provided by the college. Colleges will provide a packed lunch on excursion days. There may be some unique dining experiences such as a BBQ or external restaurant meal depending on the site.

Break

A scheduled break between lessons or other activities. All students on your course will have a break at the same time.

